Class Results

Class: 4 YR OLDS Non-Pro

Show: UCHA Fall LAE Cutting

Show Date: 10/16/2024

Horse

Owner
City/State

Utah CHA

Rider
City/state

Points Score

Pay

1  Metaphoric Catillac

2 To Be Boon Again

3 Bellavon

4  Modern Day Rebel

5  Shesastraighttalker

6 Talkin Texas

10/16/2024

John Lukacs
Olds, Alberta

White Oak Farms
Melba, ID

Patti Magrath
Chilliwack, British

Seth Linda Orton
Spanish Fork, UT

Tracy Taylor
Yuba City, CA

Vicki S Morrow
Idaho Falls, ID

Teresa Lukacs
Olds , Alberta

Barbi Madgwick
Melba, ID

Robert C Magrath
Chilliwack, British

Statton Orton

Tracy Taylor
Yuba City, CA

Vicki S Morrow
Idaho Falls, Idaho

72.0

65.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

$946.80

$631.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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