Class Results

Utah CHA

Class: 4 YR OLDS Non-Pro

Show: UCHA Fall LAE Cutting

Show Date: 10/16/2024

	Horse	Owner City/State	Rider City/state	Points	Score	Pay
1	Metaphoric Catillac	John Lukacs Olds, Alberta	Teresa Lukacs Olds , Alberta		72.0	\$946.80
2	To Be Boon Again	White Oak Farms Melba, ID	Barbi Madgwick Melba, ID		65.0	\$631.20
3	Bellavon	Patti Magrath Chilliwack, British	Robert C Magrath Chilliwack, British		60.0	\$0.00
4	Modern Day Rebel	Seth Linda Orton Spanish Fork, UT	Statton Orton		60.0	\$0.00
5	Shesastraighttalker	Tracy Taylor Yuba City, CA	Tracy Taylor Yuba City, CA		60.0	\$0.00
6	Talkin Texas	Vicki S Morrow Idaho Falls, ID	Vicki S Morrow Idaho Falls, Idaho		60.0	\$0.00